Danby DDW2404EBSS

24" Wide Built-in Dishwasher in Stainless Steel




DDW2404EBSS

24" Wide Built-in Dishwasher in Stainless Steel

FEATURES

e Space saving Stainless Steel 24” built in dishwasher

¢ 12 place setting capacity and silverware basket

e ENERGY STAR?® certified

e Electronic controls with Digital display provide easy
select options with the touch of a button.

e Delay start feature: washing dishes shouldn’t be a
chore, schedule your washing around your schedule.

e 6 Convenient wash cycles ranging from Heavy,
Normal, ECO, Glass, Rapid and Rinse

e Stainless Steel Inner Tub for maximum durability

e Quiet operation - Maintain ambience in the kitchen
with this quiet dishwasher. Operates at 52db which
is less than a normal conversation

e Adjustable leveling legs included.

¢ 12-month warranty on parts and labor with in-home
service

e Adjustable leveling legs included 33- 35" in (83- 88
cm)

SPECIFICATIONS

Appearance
Colour

Handle Type
Primany Material

Features
v Safety Lock

Performance
Decibel Rating (High)

Power

Voltage

Amperage

Energy Consumption

Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH

Product Height (Min)
Product Height (Max)
Interior Product WxDxH

Shipping WxDxH
Product Weight/Package Weight

Stainless Steel
Pocket Handle
Metal

52 dBs

120 v
6.7 A
234

23.62" x 22.81" x 32.5"
59.99cm x 57.94cm x 82.55cm

32.5"
82.55cm

34.44"
87.48cm

20.9" x 18.8" x 24.8"
53.09cm x 47.75cm x 62.99cm

26.37" x 28.19" x 35.06"
66.98cm x 71.60cm x 89.05cm

64.9 Ib (29.44 kg) / 78.1 Ib (35.43 kg)
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Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



