

## DDW2404EBSS

24" Wide Built-in Dishwasher in Stainless Steel





## FEATURES

- Space saving Stainless Steel 24" built in dishwasher
- 12 place setting capacity and silverware basket
- ENERGY STAR® certified
- Electronic controls with Digital display provide easy select options with the touch of a button.
- Delay start feature: washing dishes shouldn't be a chore, schedule your washing around your schedule.
- 6 Convenient wash cycles ranging from Heavy, Normal, ECO, Glass, Rapid and Rinse
- Stainless Steel Inner Tub for maximum durability
- Quiet operation Maintain ambience in the kitchen with this quiet dishwasher. Operates at 52db which is less than a normal conversation
- Adjustable leveling legs included.
- 12-month warranty on parts and labor with in-home service
- Adjustable leveling legs included 33- 35" in (83- 88 cm)

## SPECIFICATIONS

Appearance	
Colour	Stainless Steel
Handle Type	Pocket Handle
Primany Material	Metal
Features	
<ul> <li>Safety Lock</li> </ul>	
Performance	
Decibel Rating (High)	52 dBs
Power	
Voltage	120 V
Amperage	6.7 A
Energy Consumption	234
Weight & Dimensions	
Product WxDxH	23.62" x 22.81" x 32.5"
	59.99cm x 57.94cm x 82.55cm
Product Height (Min)	32.5″ 82.55cm
	34.44"
Product Height (Max)	87.48cm
Interior Product WxDxH	20.9" x 18.8" x 24.8"
	53.09cm x 47.75cm x 62.99cm
Shipping WxDxH	26.37" x 28.19" x 35.06"
	66.98cm x 71.60cm x 89.05cm

Product Weight/Package Weight 64.9 lb (29.44 kg) / 78.1 lb (35.43 kg)

